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Opis produktu

Latarka czotowa Nu Series 600
LUMENS/NU27 Nitecore

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Kolor

Bateria
ManufacturerCode
Gniazdo karty SD
Wymiary

Temperatura barwowa Swiatta
Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szeroko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length

Unit Box Height

DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800
Czas pracy baterii do

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Klasa IP

llos¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego

Unit Box Width

171,12 zt

Dostepny

24 godziny

1426723

6952506408627
Czarno-zé6tty

Lithium-lon rechargeable
NU27

600 Lumen

65.5mm x 33.9mm x 25.5mm
6500 K

0.0003645 cubm

0.123 kg

ILU

9cm

4.5 cm

0.09

0.045

NU27

57 GODZINY

flashlight.nitecore.com/prod
uct/nu27

IP66
1

0.056 kg
85131000

9cm

0.123 kg
0.09
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Nitecore NU27 600 Lumens Running Camping Headlamp, USB-C Rechargeable with Warm, Neutral and Cool White Lights, Red
Light

e BRIGHT HEADLAMP- The NU27 headlamp is capable of emitting 600 lumens with a max beam distance of 123 m.

e 3 COLOR TEMPERATURES - Comes with warm, neutral and cool white LEDs. Warm white is easy on the eyes and cuts
through fog and rain, neutral white offers clear light for daily tasks, and cool white enhances visibility outdoors.

e OQUTPUT VERSATILITY - The NU27 features 5 outputs, SOS, and beacon, and an auxiliary red light with three outputs for
running, working, camping, hiking, and more.

e USB-C RECHARGEABLE - via a built-in USB-C port. A battery status indicator reminds you when it’'s time to recharge.
The NU27 can run for up to 57 hours and takes just over 1 hour to charge.

e STRONG AND DURABLE - Crafted from durable PC material, rated IP66 waterproof, and impact resistant up to 1 meter.

e CONTENTS - Nitecore NU27 headlamp, USB-C to USB-C charging cable, Headband, Clip, Diffusing Stuff Sack, Nitecore
Sticker
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